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Roller 
adjustment 
from either 

side

Adjust-A-Roll Features

Á ½ to 36" (1.2 to 91 cm)  
or 2,000 lb (900 kg)  
pipe capacity 

Á Clean and simple  
design avoids  
welder interference

Á Bronze bearing to  
eliminate arcing 

Wheels trued for true 
pipe rotation

Brake to lock loads 
for layout or fit-up

Handle large 
enough to 
work with 

gloved hand

Legs can be replaced 
for easy repair

Quick Change design 
increases roller  
stand utility

Fits ½" to 36"  

(1.2 to 91 cm) pipe

31"
(80 cm)23"

(58.5 cm)

Hi Adjust-A-Roll - 31" (80 cm) Weight

Part No. Description lb kg

780365
780366
780367
780368
780369
780399

ST-601 with steel wheels
ST-602 with ball transfer heads
ST-603 with rubber wheels
ST-604 with stainless steel wheels
ST-605 with bar stock head
Hi Adjust-A-Roll [base only]

35.0
38.0
34.0
35.0
39.0
28.0

15.8
17.3
15.4
15.8
17.6
12.7

Lo Adjust-A-Roll - 24" (61 cm) Weight

Part No. Description lb kg

780370
780371
780372
780373
780359
780405

ST-701 with steel wheels
ST-702 with ball transfer heads
ST-703 with rubber wheels
ST-704 with stainless steel wheels
ST-705 with bar stock head
Lo Adjust-A-Roll [base only]

34.0
24.0
32.0
34.0
37.0
26.0

15.4
10.9
14.5
15.4
16.8
11.8

Lo Adjust-A-Roll
24" (61 cm)

Hi Adjust-A-Roll
31" (80 cm)
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DISTRIBUTED BY:

Quality Roller Stands For All 
Your Fabrication Needs

®
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